THE DATASHEET OF
BYW51G-200
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1/9
BYW51/F/G/FP/R-200
®
August 2002 - Ed: 3E
HIGH EFFICIENCY FAST RECOVERY RECTIFIER DIODES

Spain - Sweden - Switzerland - United Kingdom - United States.
Ordering code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
BYW51-200 BYW51-200 TO220AB 2.2 g. 50 Tube
BYW51F-200 BYW51F-200 ISOWATT220AB 2.08 g. 50 Tube
BYW51G-200 BYW51G-200 D2PAK 1.48 g. 50 Tube
BYW51FP-200 BYW51FP-200 TO-220FPAB 2g 50 Tube
BYW51R-200 BYW51R-200 I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube
■ Recommended torque value (TO-220AB): 0.8 N.m.
■ Maximum torque value (TO-220AB): 1.0 N.m.
■ Recommended torque value (ISOWATT220AB / TO-220FPAB): 0.55 N.m.
■ Maximum torque value (ISOWATT220AB / TO-220FPAB): 0.70 N.m.